THURSDAY, 07.11.2024.

Printing time:11:29

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111097|AFCCL|CEBU MUANG T. 7.50]4.60|1.37|13.0|1.88]33.0/2.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40|3.10|1.67|1.97 |3.90 | 1.32
12:00111098 AFCCL |JEONB.M. SELANGOR 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.90| 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
13:00[11105SYR  |WAHDA SY. SHORTA D. 1.70]3.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
13:00(5933 |ARM 1 |GANDAZSAR  |PYUNIK 17.0/10.5|1.0828.0|1.2865.0|1.65]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]|20.0|19.0]3.80 |22.0|1.22|2.05]|2.40|2.55]6.25|1.10
14:0011103|/AFCCL|ZHEJIANG SINGHTAR. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]5.90 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.565|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25 ] 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
14:00[11104 AFCCL |[EAST.AA KAYA 1.57|3.80|5.50]2.30|8.00|3.50|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.75|1.55|3.70| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.45
14:00111112|/AFCCL|LION CITY PERSIB 1.80|3.50|4.20)2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.512.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62|4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
14:00| 4522 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. RESITA 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.507.50 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.30 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
15:00(11386/ZIM 1 |CAPS UTD TELONE 2.10|3.05 | 3.60 1.41]2.70
15:0011675RWA 1 |VISION APR 7.75|3.80 | 1.45 1.53|2.35
15:0011680RWA 1 MUKURA POLICE 2.90|2.90 | 2.55 1.41]2.70
16:00(12593 INDS1 |KERALA B. HYDERABAD 1.45]4.20(6.50]2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92|1.60]1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98]1.42| 3.90
16:30/2981 |SAU 1 |QADISIYAH AL FAIHA 1.4214.10|7.50]2.05|14.0]3.00|32.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.05 | 1.62| 1.57 | 3.603.00 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.30
16:30|6608 |CL VIKINGUR BORAC B. 2.40|3.35|2.95|3.904.90|7.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.80
17:0011764 TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. TABORA 1.10|8.50 | 18.0 2.4111.50
17:00(2982 |SAU 1 |[KHOLOOD SHABAB R. 3.80|3.35|1.92]5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
17:00(3927 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD HARAS 1.80]3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92| 3.90
17:00/ 3928 |[EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. GEISH 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.001.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
17:30/1207 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 CSKAS. 3.70 ] 3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.20|11.0 | 6.00| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:0011375/BAH 2 |AL ITTIF. TAD.BURI 1.28(5.20|9.50|1.77|17.0]2.35|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.05| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.35 | 5.70
18:00[11376/BAH 2 [HALA BOURI 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 [ 1.97 | 4.80
18:00111606BAH 2 BUSAITEEN AL HADD 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
18:00(11928 QAT 2 |AL BIDDA AL MARKH. 4.10|4.10|1.65]5.80|2.45|10.0|3.90]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.90 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.55|3.70 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.55 | 1.45
18:00(11929 QAT 2 |LUS.CITY MUAIDAR 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 4.20|1.45|1.70|2.30 | 1.55
19:0011131MLT |GZIRA HAMRUN 2.80|3.25/2.40]4.70|3.80]8.50|7.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.50|3.60]2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
19:0011383MLT |MARSAXL. HIBERN. 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00]1.92 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
19:00(2983 |SAU 1 |ORUBAH ITIHAD J. 7.2514.40|1.40(12.0|1.95]32.0/2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 9.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.63|1.97 |4.10 | 1.35
19:30| 5541 |DAN C |SKIVE AARHUS 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]12.0 |11.0|3.10|18.0|1.45|3.20]|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
19:45/6501 |[EL BODO QARABAG 1.67 |4.20|4.85]|2.50|8.00|4.10|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.25|1.90]|1.62 |4.00|2.45|11.0]1.60|1.97]1.60 | 3.35
19:45/6502 |[EL ELFSBORG BRAGA 3.60|3.50|2.05]|5.40|3.25]|10.5|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.30 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.75 | 1.90
19:45|6503 |EL EINTR.FR. SL.PRAHA 1.80(3.90|4.25]12.75|7.25|4.90 | 13.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.15]1.73 | 4.60| 2.35| 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05 ] 1.72 | 3.25
19:45|6504 |EL FCSB MIDTJYLL. 3.15|3.45|2.40|5.20 | 3.80]9.50 | 7.75]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.50]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.25
19:45|6507 |EL GALATAS. TOTTENHAM 2.30]4.00|2.903.50|5.00]6.50|9.00|2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05]|2.95|2.55|1.68|4.10|1.83|7.00]|1.40|1.60|1.72|2.10
19:45|6508 |EL OLYMPIAK. RANGERS 1.90|3.70|4.35[3.00|7.00|5.70 | 14.0]2.01 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]3.00 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.20| 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.90 | 3.50
19:45|6509 |EL NICE TWENTE 1.80(3.75|4.40|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.20| 1.78 | 5.00| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.50
19:45/6510 |[EL LUDOGOR. ATH.BILB. 4.90|3.50(1.7718.50|2.80|17.0|5.30]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|8.50 | 8.00|2.90 | 13.0| 1.85 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.80 | 2.05
19:45/6517 |[EL ST.GILLO. ROMA 2.95|3.25|2.45]14.90|4.10]9.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.60|4.20]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.50
19:45|6609 |CL PAPHOS ASTANA 1.30(5.20|11.0]1.83|20.0|2.60|70.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.60]|1.98|1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.80|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.47|7.75
19:45/6610 |CL LEGIA DIN.MINSK 1.45|14.30|7.75]12.15|14.013.35|37.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|2.50 | 1.80| 1.65 | 4.10| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 ] 1.63 | 6.25
19:45/6611 |CL SHAMROCK TNS 1.87|3.50|4.30]2.95|6.75|5.70 | 14.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.35|2.45|1.88 | 6.00|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.90
19:45/6612 |CL PETROCUB RAPID 10.5|5.70|1.2818.0|1.77]60.0|2.40]2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|16.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 17.0| 1.42|3.10|2.00 | 2.25|6.00 | 1.37
19:45|6616 |CL BACKAT. LUGANO 5.60|3.70 | 1.65]8.50|2.55]|18.0|4.30|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.72|4.40|1.78 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 1.67
19:45|6617 |CL HELSINKI OLIMPIJA 3.45|3.35|/2.15]5.50|3.50]|10.5|6.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.00|5.00]2.45]|9.50|1.97 |6.75|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.30
19:45/6618 |CL GENT OMONIA 1.95|3.50|3.90]3.10|5.90|5.80|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45|1.87 | 5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.25]2.00 | 3.20
20:00/11765SPAW |ALBACET.W GRANADA W 3.40|3.70|1.85|5.30 | 2.80]9.00 | 4.90 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50 ]| 1.65| 1.95|2.55 | 1.70
20:00| 3466 |POL 2 |RUCH CH. CHROBRY 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
20:00/3921 |[EGY 1 |ZED AHLY C. 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.30|17.0|3.70|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.65 | 3.99 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
20:30| 3861 |ALG 1 |ORAN SETIF 1.95(3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25| 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:30{11130|MLT  |NAXXAR L. SLIEMA 8.00/4.10|1.40|16.0|2.10]35.0|3.10|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 22.0|1.62 | 4.20|2.40|2.90|7.50 | 1.67
21:30[11384MLT  |BIRKIRK. FLORIANA 2.80|2.80|2.75]4.80|4.70]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40 | 4.10]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.00 | 2.85| 3.10 | 3.00
21:3011607|BRA C |S.PAULM20 TU. L U20 (1:1) 1.12]8.00|16.0]1.30|25.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.87]1.97
21:45/1004 [ITA1 |GENOA COMO 2.90|3.20|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 | 9.50| 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]5.70 | 4.30|2.25|9.50]2.25 | 7.75] 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.85
22:00/2102 |ENG 2 (WBA BURNLEY 245/3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.40 | 10.0]2.00|2.85|2.70 | 3.40
22:00| 6505 |[EL MAN.UTD. PAOK 1.28|6.75|10.5|1.72|18.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.75|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.60 | 1.38 | 1.37 | 2.90| 3.40 | 17.0| 1.83 | 2.05] 1.30 | 5.20
22:00| 6506 |EL LAZIO PORTO 2.55|3.40]2.95]4.20|4.90]9.00|9.501.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.10|8.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.80
22:00| 6511 |[EL AJAX MAC.T.A. 1.35]5.00{9.001.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05]1.37 | 5.00
22:00| 6512 |[EL AZ ALKM. FENERBAH. 2.90|3.35|2.45|4.80|3.90]9.50|8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]4.80|3.90|2.10|7.75]2.00 | 7.00 ]| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.30
22:00/6513 |EL DYN.KYIV FERENCV. n. 2.45|3.35|3.15|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.0| 1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55| 2.60 | 3.15
22:00/6514 |EL HOFFENHE. LYON 2.70|3.45|2.55|4.30|4.008.50|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10| 3.40 | 3.05| 1.80 | 4.80| 1.75 | 4.70 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.97 | 1.90
22:00/6515 |EL PLZEN SOCIEDAD 4.20/3.40|1.93|7.00|3.15]14.0|6.00] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]7.25|6.50|2.70 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 4.10 | 2.20
22:00| 6516 |EL RIGAS ANDERLEC. 4.60|4.00(1.72]8.00|2.60|16.04.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]6.50 |6.75|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.67
22:00| 6601 |CL DJURGARD. PANATHIN. 3.30/3.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]10.5|7.00|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]5.30 | 4.40|2.30|9.50]1.95|6.50|1.73|2.25|2.95| 2.10
22:00/6602 |CL LASK CERCLE B. 2.10|3.45]3.50]3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.85
22:00/6603 |CL GUIMARAES M.BOLESL. 1.305.50|10.0/1.80|18.0]2.45|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.60|17.0]1.97 |2.20]1.37 | 5.80
22:00/6604 |CL CHELSEA NOAH 1.03]15.0|75.0]1.18|95.0|1.50|95.014.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.70|1.23 | 1.08|1.13 | 1.78|4.40 | 23.0|2.70 | 2.90 | 1.05 | 15.0
22:00/6605 |CL LARNE ST.GALLEN 6.75|4.40|1.48|11.0|2.10]30.0|3.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]9.50 | 9.00|2.80 | 12.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.70 | 2.05 | 4.20 | 1.50
22:00| 6606 |CL COPENHAG. BASAKSEH. 1.58|4.00|5.90]2.35|9.00|3.80|19.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.602.30 | 1.85|1.65|4.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.80 | 2.25| 1.62 | 4.40
22:00/6607 |CL HEARTS HEIDENHE. 3.35|3.35|2.20|5.50|3.50]10.5|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 5.60 | 4.70|2.40|9.50|1.95|6.75|1.82 |2.40|3.10 | 2.25
22:00/6613 |CL JAGIELON. MOLDE 2.80|3.40|2.50]4.70|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|4.40|3.60|1.95|6.75]|1.93|6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.20
22:00| 6614 |CL BETIS CELJE 1.23|6.50 | 12.0]1.62|22.0|2.20|70.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.57 | 1.32]1.33 | 2.75| 3.40 | 19.0 | 1.93 | 2.15] 1.27 | 5.80
22:00/6615 |CL APOEL N. FIORENT. 5.50|3.70|1.67|8.50 | 2.60]19.0 | 4.70| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0| 1.78 | 4.80 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 4.50 | 1.77
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23:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF CD AGUILA 6.00|3.70|1.55]10.0|2.40]20.0|3.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.85|14.0|1.67 | 4.30]2.00 | 2.50 |5.40 | 1.72
23:00/1796 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. SANTA ANA 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.35|9.50|1.85|2.40|2.05 | 3.20
23:45/1278 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. MILLION. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
23:45| 1447 |ARG 1 |TALLERES LANUS 1.85[3.40(4.60]3.00|8.00/5.80|17.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|3.70|2.50]1.90 |6.25/2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.70
00:00| 1448 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. ARGEN.JR. 2.85|2.95|2.75|4.904.70]9.50 | 9.50| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 5.60 | 4.30|2.40|9.00]2.30 | 8.00]1.97 | 2.75|3.10 | 3.00
01:15/1474 |HON1 |GENESIS OLANCHO 3.00|3.202.30]5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
01:45/1290 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO AM.CALI 1.90]3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
02:0011681BRA C |CRUZ.M20 PALM.M20 (0:2) 3.703.50|1.90|5.402.95]|10.0 | 4.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.65|4.30| 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.65
02:00(11933NIC 1 |H&H EXP. MATAGALPA 2.30]3.30|2.90|3.60|4.70]7.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.95 | 2.05 | 2.45
02:00| 1449 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE DEP.RIES. 1.80|3.40|5.00]2.95|8.50|5.70 | 18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|3.80 | 2.50| 1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.90
02:15/ 1450 |ARG 1 |VELEZ TIGRE 1.45]4.30(7.75]2.15|14.013.35|37.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.40 |1.75]1.65 | 4.00| 3.25 | 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 1.63 | 6.00
03:00| 1723 ME2PF|TEPATITL. TAPATIO 2.7013.20|2.5014.40|4.20]18.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.60 | 2.40
03:30{1475|HON1 |CD VICTO. REAL SOC. 1.7213.50(4.70|2.60 | 7.00|4.40 | 13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40 | 2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.45
03:45/1273 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. ATL.NAC. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
04:00{11682/NIC 1 |R.SANTANA UNAN MAN. 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.70]8.50|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
04:00/1797 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON DEP.SAPR. 3.80/3.30|1.95]|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
05:05[11683ME1W |JUAREZ W PACHUCA W 2.95|3.35(2.25]|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50(2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85|2.35|1.95
05:05| 1724 |ME2PF|DORADOS ATLANTE 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60]|16.0|4.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00|7.50|2.65|12.0]|1.77 |4.90]|1.95|2.50|4.30 | 1.77
10:00(12602/ AUS1 |WES.UTD.W CC MAR.W 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00]|7.25|7.5011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
10:35/4677 |AUS 1 |[SYDNEY W. JETS 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.75]|5.90|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.30|1.97]|1.62 |4.20|2.15|7.75]|1.53 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.65




